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Bearings

NA 22/8 2RS DZ TORRINGTON

Yoke type track roller

TYPE: Roller bearings, Yoke type track rollers, Without axial guidance, With an inner ring, Outer ring
without ribs, contact seals on both side, cylindrical outer ring
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d

D

B

Bl

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
ABC

FAG

INA

SKF

8,000
24,000
12,000
11,800

0,032

TORRINGTON

NA 22/8 2RSX
NA 22/8 2RSR DZ

NA 22/8 2RSX
NA 22/8.2RS.X



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/940-torrington/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/487058/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/487059/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/487060/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/487061/

